
Matematyka

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. 6x6x7=

A - 268

B - 253

C - 245

D - 252

2. (8+8x6)x12

A - 560

B - 672

C - 428

D - 693

3. 5x5x7

A - 157

B - 175

C - 234

D - 185

4. 7+7+8+7+9+7+9+8+7x15

A - 132

B - 123

C - 158

D - 167

5. dziewięć do potęgi czwartej =

A - 9+9+9+9

B - 9x9x9x9

C - 9x4

D - 9-9-9-9
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Matematyka

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. D

2. B

3. B

4. D

5. B
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